NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Orduna Parra Diana Mayerli (diorduna)

3

Si

17,228 $81,024,32 80 $51,684,00 80 $132,708,3
0 0 20
33,886 | $81,024,32 80 $101,658,0 80 $182,682,3
0 00 20
50,278 $81,024,32 S0 $150,834,0 S0 $231,858,3
0 00 20
67,575 | $81,024,32 S0 $202,725,0 S0 $283,749,3
0 00 20
84,113 $81,024,32 S0 $252,339,0 S0 $333,363,3
0 00 20
100,657 | $81,024,32 80 $301,971,0 80 $382,995,3
0 00 20
117,600 | $81,024,32 80 $352,800,0 80 $433,824,3
0 00 20
134,134 | $81,024,32 80 $402,402,0 80 $483,426,3
0 00 20
150,343 | $81,024,32 80 $451,029,0 80 $532,053,3
0 00 20
167,755 | $81,024,32 80 $503,265,0 80 $584,289,3
0 00 20
184,111 | $81,024,32 80 $552,333,0 80 $633,357,3
0 00 20
200,631 | $81,024,32 30 $601,893,0 80 $682,917,3
0 00 20
$4,897,224,840.00
$21,800.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

128.71%

2574.15%

-28.71%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$23,084,864.00

$35,581.18

§742.97

$25,500,000.00

$42,613.00

$1,060.78




